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Oregon Sportsman's Club - 3d Archery
April 2-3 2016

Men's Release

Name Score
Jeremy Landphier 322
Carl Pohlman 316
Wes Ward 309
Randy Gerber 304
Kevin Richardson 298
Greg Mauel 296
Dennis Zintz 294
Derick Babler 294
Brian Day 294
Tim Radke 294
Mark Harnson 294
Lou Steger 292
Jim Sturdevant 290
Brian Koeller 289
Ryan Snider 285
Greg Sessler 284
Brandon Jiskra 284
Tony Bickel 283
Matt Smillie 281
Mike Zintz 280
Paul Ovodal 278
Seth Lowenstern 273
EJ Walter 272
Dave Johnson 271
David Schulz 270
Jim White 270
David Vera 269
Paul Stietz 268
Jeff Mauel 266
Dave Trummer 266
Pat Yates 261
Dave Stabbe 259
Eric Wesley 252
Todd Willgre 242
Jeremy Harms 242

Ron Wineka 236
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Womens - Release

Dana Johnson
Amanda Radke
Lori Stietz
Jacqueline Mullins

Traditional
Phil Pellitteri
Amanda Durkin
Jim Henderson
Juniors

Josh Richardson
Lexi Richardson
Irene McCartney
Megan Darlain

Youth

Kai Wineka
Beth Winger

283
269
217
191

266
53
43

284
272
233

43
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